Prices and specifications may change without notice
Universal Dynamics, 13600 Dabney Rd, Woodbridge, VA  22191
Tel: 800-315-6525   Fax: 703-490-7054   Web site: www.h2oews.com   E-mail: sales@h2oews.com
Form MT TB, Rev B, 6/2006
MOLD TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER MT Series
• 3/4 to 7 1/2  HP
• Proprietary Microprocessor Control
• Long–life Incoloy Heaters

WARRANTY
• Lifetime pump/heater casting
• Lifetime pump seal (standard units)
• 5 year parts microprocessor with $175 lifetime
exchange policy
• 2 year parts and labor
MT9-55 shown
Prices and specifications may change without notice
Universal Dynamics, 13600 Dabney Rd, Woodbridge, VA  22191
Tel: 800-315-6525   Fax: 703-490-7054   Web site: www.h2oews.com   E-mail: sales@h2oews.com
Form MT TB, Rev B, 6/2006
MT SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
        Nameplate            Nameplate
Model  Heater Pump  Pump Amps Weight  Model  Heater Pump  Pump Amps Weight
  (KW) (HP) (GPM) (460 Volt) (Lbs.)    (KW) (HP) (GPM) (460 Volt) (Lbs.)
MT9-40 9 0.75 40 13 210  MT18-40 18 0.75 40 24 230
MT9-45 9 1 45 13 210  MT18-45 18 1 45 24 230
MT9-55 9 2 55 14 215  MT18-55 18 2 55 25 235
MT9-70 9 3 70 15 220  MT18-70 18 3 70 26 240
MT9-85 9 3 85 15 220  MT18-85 18 3 85 26 240
MT9-100 9 5 100 17 240  MT18-100 18 5 100 28 260
MT9-110 9 7.5 110 20 245  MT18-110 18 7.5 110 31 265
MT12-40 12 0.75 40 17 210  MT24-40 24 0.75 40 32 230
MT12-45 12 1 45 17 210  MT24-45 24 1 45 32 230
MT12-55 12 2 55 18 215  MT24-55 24 2 55 33 235
MT12-70 12 3 70 19 220  MT24-70 24 3 70 34 240
MT12-85 12 3 85 19 220  MT24-85 24 3 85 34 240
MT12-100 12 5 100 21 240  MT24-95 24 5 95 36 260
MT12-110 12 7.5 110 24 245  MT24-110 24 7.5 110 39 265
0
10
20
30